7/29/14 2014 All City Meet at High Point Swim Club

Place Boys, 10 & under
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Ben Stitgen
James Stadler
Drew Bennett
Jack Bell
Spencer Frey
Evan Prince
Zach Strobel
Bailey Greene
Liam Updegrove
Dani Hueth
Michael Perchik
Joey Thompson
Casey Peterson
Peter Yehle

Noah Wilk

Will Fortune
Christain Higgins
Andrew Murray
Diego Ross

Ollie Wenning
Max Borgerding
Jacob Guilbault
Johnny Anderson
Ollie Wiedemann
Xavier Stein

Sam Guilbault
Calvin Neuman
Evan Tucker-Jones
Gabe Wilk

Jake Strobel

TJ Bennett
Henry VanDerWeidg¢
Mason Mabie
David Anderson
Nick Chirafisi
Rudy Richards
Garrett Ballweg
Sam Mickelson
Carter Turgeson
Aidan Oebser

B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u

Team

SM
HF
PC
PC
PC
PC
RW
PC
SM
sw
PC
MO
SM
PC
MO
MO
RW
HP
WS
PC
WS
sw
NK
SM
sw
sw
RW
HP
MO
RW
PC
PC
MO
NK
NK
PC
MI
sw
PC
RW

Total
Points

150.15
148.05
135.80
135.25
126.90
123.15
123.10
120.95
118.60
117.50
116.55
113.40
111.25
103.20
97.85
84.30
64.45
64.45
64.35
63.75
63.70
63.05
62.60
62.05
60.70
60.70
60.50
60.15
60.10
59.50
58.70
58.00
57.15
56.45
55.75
53.55
53.05
50.35
50.05
48.50

Dive 1

dd

1.7
1.6
1.7
1.7
1.7
15
1.7
15
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
15
15
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
15
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
15
1.7
1.7
1.7
17
17
17
17
17

Points

31.45
32.80
33.15
33.15
23.80
22.50
22.95
21.00
29.75
21.25
26.35
30.60
29.75
27.20
31.45
23.25
20.25
28.05
22.95
17.85
19.55
17.85
15.75
26.35
18.70
22.10
20.40
22.95
20.40
23.80
15.30
18.00
26.35
11.90
22.10
17.85
22.95
11.05
17.85
17.00

Dive 2

dd

2.3
1.3
15
2.3
15
15
1.4
15
1.4
1.6
1.7
1.2
1.4
18
1.2
1.2
18
1.4
1.4
18
1.4
18
15
1.4
1.6
18
1.4
15
1.2
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
15
1.7
14
14
18
14
14

Points

39.10
30.55
21.75
28.75
24.75
24.00
23.10
20.25
21.70
28.80
23.80
18.60
18.20
20.70
14.40
22.20
22.50
21.00
21.00
27.00
22.40
27.00
24.75
14.70
19.20
22.50
23.10
22.50
18.00
18.90
22.40
19.60
14.00
20.25
14.45
18.90
11.20
22.50
14.00
16.80

Dive 3

dd

1.6
1.7
1.6
1.7
1.6
1.7
1.6
1.7
1.6
19
1.4
1.4
1.6
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.7
14
15
1.4
1.7
1.4
19
1.4
1.7
1.4
1.4
1.4
15
1.7
1.4
1.8
1.6
14
14
14
14
14

Points

23.20
28.05
29.60
28.05
24.80
22.95
26.40
28.90
20.80
30.40
21.70
16.80
20.80
16.80
19.60
21.00
21.70
15.40
20.40
18.90
21.75
18.20
22.10
21.00
22.80
16.10
17.00
14.70
21.70
16.80
21.00
20.40
16.80
24.30
19.20
16.80
18.90
16.80
18.20
14.70

Dive 4

dd

2.2
15
1.8
2.2
1.7
1.6
1.7
1.4
1.7
1.7
1.6
18
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.7
1.4
1.4
18
1.4
15
1.4
1.4
18
15
1.4
18
1.4
1.4
1.2
18
1.7
15
1.4
1.7
18
17
17
18
18

Points

37.40
24.75
28.80
15.40
26.35
24.00
26.35
25.20
22.95
16.15
19.20
24.30
18.20
17.50
18.90
17.85

Dive 5

dd

2.0
2.2
15
2.3
1.7
1.8
1.8
1.6
1.8
2.2
1.7
1.4
18
1.4
15
1.4
1.7
18
1.6
1.4
18
1.4
18
15
1.7
1.9
1.2
18
18
18
1.7
1.4
18
13
18
17
14
14
17
15

Points

19.00
31.90
22.50
29.90
27.20
29.70
24.30
25.60
23.40
20.90
25.50
23.10
24.30
21.00
13.50

Dive 6
dd Points
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41
42
43
44
45
46

Luke Zocher

Gus Wenning
JoeJoe Marcin
Ben Kimple
Christopher Evans
Abe O'Rouke

B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u
B10u

Team

HP
PC
WS
sw
sw
WS

Total
Points

46.65
45.55
45.15
44.00
42.85
24.70

Dive 1

dd

1.7
1.7
15
1.7
1.7
15

Points

14.45
17.85
9.00
10.20
17.85
13.50

Dive 2

dd

1.4
1.2
1.6
1.8
1.8
1.4

Points

14.70
14.40
20.00
19.80
11.70
11.20

Dive 3

dd

1.4
1.4
1.9
1.4
1.4
1.6

Points

17.50
13.30
16.15
14.00
13.30

Dive 4
dd Points

15
1.8
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4

Dive 5
dd Points

1.8
15
1.4
1.7
1.8
1.8

Dive 6
dd Points




